

---

## **materiale de intretinere**

I.D.: 47420537

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 19.06.20 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.358,39 RON - 1.358,39 RON

---

Descriere: smirgal 1x3.78 surub 6x0.67=4.02 piulite6x0.08=0.48 bec5x7.56=37.8 disc 2x3.36=6.72 coada lemn 1x13.44 hartie ig 50x0.67=33.50 detergent 2x9.24=18.48 grebla pl 5x2.52=12.60 sapa 1x8.40 bec 100x10.92=1092 bec 2x7.56=15.12 disc 1x3.36 lacat 1x5.88 lant 1x1.17 vopsea kober 1x14.70 pensula 1x4.62 diluent 1x5.88 vopsea 1x15.12 mop 1x4.20 cif 1x7.14 pur 1x6.30 matura 2x13.44=26.88 disc 2x3.78=7.56 electrozi 1x9.24

---